
 
Contract Change Order Log 

July 1, 2018 to September 30, 2018 
 

 
Date 

 
Contractor & Project 

 
# and Description 

 
Amount 

07/31/2018 Akeff Construction, 1.5MG New 
Water Tank Project 

#3 Add site grading, rock, credit 
manway hatch & backflow, add shop 
drawing cost & 2 pipe supports 

($2,466.84) 

07/31/2018 Wahlund Construction, Inc. 
WWTP Upgrade Project 

#1 Remove $47,550 for dump site, add 
reroute existing 30” storm drain 

($18,526.00) 

08/08/2018 Wahlund Construction, Inc. 
WWTP Upgrade Project 

#2 Value Engineering Credits ($262,404.00) 

 


	July 1, 2018 to September 30, 2018

